
© Crown Copyright and database rights 2015 Ordnance Survey 100023935

W
INDMILL ROAD

(PH)

Windmill

LU
TO

N
 D

U
N

STABLE BU
SW

AY

Garage

106.7m

OSBORNE ROAD

95 to 115

71

El Sub Sta

1

110.3m

El Sub Sta

MP 0.5

111.9m

Allotment Gardens

Mast (Telecommunication)

2 to 20

Works

501

491490

489

488

487

486

485

484

483

482

481

480

479

464

463

458

453

452

449

295

233

151

150

148

190

183

185

188

189

156

136

137

138

198

200 201

207

213
214

218

229

235

237

238

245

250

246
202

224

298

304

305

306

319

506

328

332

393

392

391

389

388

387

383

382

381

505

360

340

403

407

408

411

420

191

210

221

222

199

335

365

401

422

432

433

435

440

504

502

500

499

503

498

497

496

495

494

493

492

PARK STREET

Trees

111.9m

311

Pavilion

323
106.9m

299

1 to 30

Hoylake Court

242

193

110.6m

230

218

179

167

15

ALTON ROAD28

29

206

116.7m

Chimney

for Education

Avenue Centre

Cutenhoe Community Learning Park

Playing Field

Pa
th

Cedar House

Parkland Square

Pond

72
6

Pond

73
1

750a

72
4

72
9

72
7

Path

El Sub Sta

Tr
ac

k

El Sub Sta

ET
L

Mulberry House

750

285

289
291

287

PARK STREET

283

29
2

105.8m
205

325

464

463

458

457

456
454

453

452

450

447 295

151

150

190

183

189

156

198

200 201

213
214

218

237

238

245

246202

224

240

298

304

305

319

332

393

388

383

382

381

340

407

411

415

416

420

191

175

210

221

222

199

335

365

351

401

406

426

425

432

433

440

Luton SHLAA Sites

1:1250

1:2000


